^Attachments can contain viruses that may harm your computer. Attachments may not display correctly.
Stogner, Michael, EMNRD
Joe Fitzgerald [frtzgeraldj@patenergy.com] Sent: Fri 4/21/2006 1:03 PM
Stogner, Michael, EMNRD
Request for NSL for Patterson's Gen Montcalm 25 St #1, 25-17-33, Lea County NM
U Gen Montcalm Unorthodox location request to NMOCD.doc(49KB) LJ APD for the PPLP Gen Montcalm 25 St
#l.tif(756KB) D Gen Montcalm Taraet.ppt(67KB)
Mr. Stogner:

Range Lotldn Feet from the NoruVSouih line Feet fioin thc East/West line Courtly
Ad ditional Well Information
"Work Type Code
N
"Well Type Code
G
" Cable/Roar
ROTARY
1 4 lease Type Code
S
1 5 Ground t-cvel Elcvarion
WSS"
" Multiple
N
" Proposed Depth
13,800'
"Formation
MORROW
" Contractor
1200'
w Spud Date
OX 01'2006
Depth to Groundwater 1 Distance from neatest fresh water well
ten' 1 i»xv
Distance from nearest surface water
«VTY->HrnwMAi»k-r>PPi AVA I Mee
Ph: L inen Synthetic mils (hick Clav f l Pit Volume: IS 000 bbls Drilling Method:
Closed-Loop System • Fresh Water R l Brine Diesel/Oil-based l ~ l Gas/Air l ~ l
3 1 Proposed Casing and Cement Program
Hole Size Casing Size Casing weight/fool Setting Depth Sacks of Cement Estimated TOC
17.1/7" Am 40ft'
19.-1/4" Q-S/S" dm axon' 17S0 STTRFACP.
s-i/?" ??no 4600'
- Describe the proposed program If Shis application is to DEEPEN or PLUG BACK, give the data on the present productive zone and proposed new productive zone
Describe the blowout prevention program., i f any Use additional sheets if necessary
DRILLING FLUID SVNOPStS ATTACHED
BOP: SERIES 900 5000# WP - SEE FIGURE 2 5 ATTACHED
ADDITIONAL CASING & CEMENTING INFORMATION AT TACHED
° I hereby certify that Ihe information given above is true and complete to the best
oi m> knowledge and belief ( further certify that the drilling pit will be
constructed according to NMOCD guidelines £ 3 , a general permit Q , or
an (attached) alternative OCD-approved plan Q .
Printed name: NOLAN VON ROEDER
Title: ENGINEER
E-mail Address:
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
Approved by:
Title:
Approval Date: Expiration Date:
Dale: 0t/10/2006 Phone: 325/573-1938 Conditions of Approval Attached CD
DISTRICT I
UU H FRENCH DB. BOBBS. NM 88240
DISTRICT n
1301 t. CRAKD AVENDS. AKT2SU XV a«Z10
DISTRICT III
1000 Rio Brazos Bd Artec. Nil 87-tlo
DIS1R1CT IV
222a S. ST. rUAKCIS DE-, SANTA FX. NM 8730S
State of New Mexico
E&erty. Unur&le ud Natural Btseuraet Daparlmaat
O I L C O N S E R V A T I O N D I V I S I O N
1220 SOUTH ST FRANCIS DR..
Santa Fe, New Mexico 87505
WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT
Form C-108
Revised October 12, 2006
Submit ts Appropriate Sfatiici Office
State Lease - * Copies
Fee Leaa* - 3 Copies
• AMENDED REPORT
API Number Pool Code
30-025-37823 86840
Pool Name
VACUUM: MORROW (GAS)
Property Code
35602
Property Name
GEN MONTCALM 25 STATE
Tell Number